Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

TS 4538.000
Ride-up roller

State: 12/20/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en

TS 4538.000 - Ride-up roller for TS, VX SE, PC

Lifts the door when heavy equipment is installed (e.g. cooling unit) as a closing aid.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Installation options

Suitable for enclosure type

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

TS 4538.000

Assists in closing enclosure door when weighted down with
installed equipment such as a cooling unit.

On the tubular door frame

TS
VX SE
PC

10 pc(s).

0.81

1.04

83024900
4028177102507
EC002620
EC002620

27189261



