Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





TS 4538.000 Ride-up roller

State: 7/13/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



TS 4538.000 - Ride-up roller for TS, VX SE, PC

Lifts the door when heavy equipment is installed (e.g. cooling unit) as a closing aid.

Features

Model No.	TS 4538.000
Product description	Assists in closing enclosure door when weighted down with installed equipment such as a cooling unit.
Installation options	On the tubular door frame
Suitable for enclosure type	TS VX SE PC
Packaging unit	10 pc(s).
Net weight	0.81
Gross weight	1.04
Customs tariff number	83024900
EAN	4028177102507
ETIM 9	EC002620
ETIM 8	EC002620
ECLASS 8.0	27189261

© Rittal 2025